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‘ © cormorr - By Tvco ELECTRONCS corPoRAToN, LT ROTTS RESRED | ‘ AD |00 T DESCRITON [ o o | ‘
| A ] Revisep PER ECO-10-018157 | 27sept0 [ DH [MM
‘ D OBSOLETE [ 8.892 [ 0.156 [ 8.580 [0.156 56 5-5583486-0 P ‘
OBSOLETE [ B.424 [ 0.156 [ 8.112[0.756 53 4-5583486—-9
OBSOLETE | 0.624 | 0.156 | 0.312 |0.156 3 4-5583486—-8
‘ OBSOLETE | 0.780 | 0.156 | 0.460 |0.156 4 4—-5583486—7 ‘
OBSOLETE [ 0.936 [ 0.156 [ 0.624 [0.156 5 4-5583486—-6
OBSOLETE [ 1.092 [ 0.156 | 0.780[0.156 6 4-5583486-5
—~— 400 REF —= OBSOL .248 1 0.156 [ 0.936 [0.156 7 4—5583486—4
AT FOR .055-.070 0BSOL 404 [ 0.156 | 1.092 [0.156 8 4-5583486-3
— P C.HOARD 0BSOL 560 | 0.156 | 1.275 ]0.156 9 4-5583486—2
_ OBSOL 7161 0.156 .404 10.156 10 4-5583486—1—
‘ T OBSOL .872 1 0.156 .568 [0.156 11 4-5583486-0 ‘
T 295 OBSOL 2.028 1 0.156 .716 [0.156 2 5—5583486—-9
BOTTOM OF | |7 $ REF OBSOL 2.18410.156 | 1.872 [0.156 3 3-5583486-8
‘ CARD SLOT N\ 1 1 1 W OBSOLETE [ 2.340 [ 0.156 | 2.026 |0.156 4 3-5583486—-7 ‘
1 A { OBSOLETE | 2.496 [ 0.156 [ 2.134 |0.156 5 3-5583486-6
510 OBSOLETE | 2.652 [ 0.156 [ 2.340 |0.156 6 3-5583486-5
‘ c Ne 7N f : OBSOLETE | 2.808 | 0.156 | 2.436 0156 7 3-5583486-4] C ‘
| 4;7 4;7 4 A OBSOLETE [ 2.964 [ 0.156 | 2.652 [0.156 8 3-5583486-3
? Z ) OBSOLETE | 3.120 | 0.156 | 2.808 | 0.156 9 3-5583486-2
235+.010 W HW a2 OBSOLETE | 3.776 | 0.156 | 2.964 [0.156 20 3—5583486—1
OBSOL 3.43210.156 [ 3.120 |0.156 21 3—-5583486-0
PEN L] LA i 1 0BSOL| 3.588 | 0.156 | 3.2760.156 22 2-5583486-9
OBSOL 3.74410.156 | 3.432 |10.156 23 2-5583486—-8
‘ 135 REF POST TO BE OBSOL 3.900]0.156 | 3.588 |0.156 24 2-5583486—7 ‘
1 COLDERABLE OBSOLETE | 4.056 | 0.156 | 3.744 [0.156 25 2-5583486-6
? OBSOL 4.212]0.156 | 3.900 |0.156 26 2-5583486-5
‘ — AT C+o015 ‘<_, 200 OBSOLETE | 4.368 | 0.156 | 4.056 | 0.156 27 2—5583186—4—‘
- G 4.52410.156 [ 4.212]0.156 28 2—-5583486-3
B OBSOLETE | 4.680 [ 0.156 [ 4.360 |0.156 29 2—-5583486-2
‘ 010X.024 POST OBSOLETE | 4.836 | 0.156 | 4.504 | 0.156 30 255834861 ‘
Di,030 OBSOLETE | 4.992[0.156 [ 4.650 |0.156 31 2—-5583486-0
OBSOLETE | 5.148[0.156 [ 4.886 |0.156 32 T-5583486—-9]| o
5.304 [ 0.156 | 4.992 [0.156 33 1-5583486-8]| 3
OBSOLETE [ 5.460 [ 0.156 | 5.143[0.156 34 T-5583486— E
8 OBSOLETE [ 5.616 [ 0.156 | 5.304 [0.156 35 T-5583486-6
OBSOLETE [ 5.772 [ 0.156 | 5.460 [0.156 36 1-558348B6-5| B
‘ OBSO 5.92810.156 [ 5.616 |0.156 37 1-5583486—4 ‘
OBSO 6.084 | 0.156 [ 5.716 |0.156 38 1-5583486-3
0BSO 6.240 | 0.156 | 5.928 10.156 39 1-5583486—-2
‘ 0BSO 6.396 | 0.156 | 6.084 [ 0.156 40 1-5583486—1 ‘
0BSO 6.552 | 0.156 | 6.240 [0.156 41 1-5583486-0
OBSO 6.708 | 0.156 | 6.396 [ 0.156 42 5583486—-9
OBSOLETE | 6.864 | 0.156 | 6.552 | 0.156 43 5583486-8
— A -000015 GOLD. SELECTIVE. OBSOLETE | 7.020[ 0.156 [ 6.708 | 0.156 44 5583486—7 —
OBSOLETE | 7.176 [ 0.156 [ 6.864 |0.156 45 5583486-6
A SEE SHEET 2 FOR RECOMMENDED PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARD LAYOUT. OBSOLETE | 7.332 | 0.156 | 7.020 |0.156 46 5583486—5
‘ OBSOLETE [ 7.488[0.156 | 7.176[0.756 47 5583486-4 ‘
OBSOLETE | 7.644 | 0.156 | 7.332 |Q0.156 48 5583486-3
OBSOLETE | 7.800 [ 0.156 | 7.488 [0.156 49 5583486-2
‘ OBSOLETE | 7.956 [ 0.156 | 7.644 [0.156 50 5583486—1 ‘
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THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLCATIN —- ‘ REVISIONS
‘ © comman - o o0 ezcraouics conpossmon, AL FOFTS FESERVED ] ‘ AD i T [ ‘
[ = e steeT - 1=1=
‘ |~ (B+X+.043)+.0035 — = - (B+2 C/L+.067)%.005 — =] ‘
$.0014£.003 (4 HOLES)TO B+.003 W&gﬁ@?ﬁgu&gp 0
‘ D — B£.005 ——= ACCOMADATE 2 SELF ‘
225+.003 2 PLACES
TAPPING SCREWS FOR | |~—c/Lt.003
TYP CARD. GUIDE (2 C/L+.067)+.005
» C/L+.003 TP R
(X+.043)%.003 o
TP ) 7 / ‘ ]
- - 1200+.003
‘ ‘ .200+.003 N i ‘
J .035+.003 /(l .100+.003 J
1004.003 035%. DATUM

‘7 MINIMUM "X"=C/L+.120  DATUM \¢,035i.003 Tvp 7‘
P BOARD LAYOUT FOR USE WITH END CAP

‘ BOARD LAYOUT FOR USE WITH AMP CARD GUIDE PART NO.583671 1005 ‘
—=| (=— CIRCUIT PAD WIDTH A

[ ‘«S M\NA c ‘

B+.003
(X+.028)+.003 P.C.PAD ‘
‘ ] l«c/u.oos DN 1 ——
| e 300 TYP
‘ 175£.003 f ! ) ‘
75E S 200+.003 r,oso MAX l

Rl
‘ ﬁ \ .WOOi,OOSJ ? X —m] 1«‘ "R" MIN *‘ ‘« ,owsj
#.035%.003

o
5
<

‘ c | (B+X+.028)%.003 — |

| .310£.003 |

TYP TP 070
o L TP — =—C/L TP ] [~ 055
MINIMUM "X"= C/L+.200 DATUM
l~—=-C/L +X 435 o
8
‘ BOARD [AYOUT FOR USE WITH AMP CARD GUIDE PART NO.583408 OR 583425 ) (B+X)+.005 ) 5 ‘
2
8
B (B+2X)+.005 5
‘ (X+.010)£.003 (B+X+.010)£.003 DAUGHTER BOARD LAYOUT ‘
TYP
B+.003
(C/L+.010) MIN _| | 1. MAX ALLOWABLE WARPAGE OF MOTHER BOARD NOT TO EXCEED .005/IN MAX.ALLOWABLE BOW OF DAUGHTER BOARD
TYP —  |~—c/L+.003 NOT TO EXCEED .010/IN. THICKNESS OF MOTHER BOARD IS .062 FOR DOUBLE SLOTTED CARD GUIDES AND
104 MAX. FOR ALL OTHER MOUNTING CONDITIONS.
‘ ) AEACH PAD LOCATION INCREASES BY C/L+.005 WITH A NON—CUMULATIVE TOLERANCE OF +.005 ‘
s s TSR0 MO G005 TOR 01 ST ORIES O/ 972 FOR 150 O 50 on 138 G/
CARD GUIDE ] :
‘ J 3. C/L INCREMENTS ON MOTHER BOARD HAVE +.003 NON—CUMULATIVE TOLERANCE. ‘
100+.003 4. "X” IS A CUSTOMER CONTROLLED DIMENSION EXCEPT FOR END CAP ASSEMBLIES WHERE "X’ = C/L — .008
DATUM ©.035+.003 THE SLOT FOR INTER—CONTACT KEYING PLUGS MUST BE CENTERED BETWEEN THE PRINTED CIRCUIT PADS, WHILE
‘ THE SLOT FOR ON—CONTACT KEYING PLUGS MUST BE CENTERED ON THE AREA OF A PRINTED CIRCUIT PAD. ‘
BOARD LAYOUT FOR USE WITH CUSTOMER SUPPLIED CARD GUIDE
THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |™™ =L Tyca Electronics Corparation
. " = R onics  Harisburg, Pa 171053608 A
INTER—CONTACT | e FOR CENTER ON CONTACT ag FOR CENTER SENSNS TR, e S S
KEYING PLUG LINE SPACING KEYING PLUG LINE SPACING weres R i HOUSING ASSEMBLY, TWIN LEAF GONNEGTOR
‘ 530030—1 | .050 |.125-.150—.156 583714—1 | .129 100-.125 @%ﬁtﬁ H= — 196 GENTERS. ‘
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